
 

 
 

 

RFP No. HOAC-HO-6532 
 

NATIONAL SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ALUMINOTHERMIC WELDS FOR A 

PERIOD OF TWO YEARS 

 

 

ADDENDUM No.1 NOTICE TO TENDERERS 

 

 
Please find below alterations and or additions to the Notice to Tenderers that shall apply to this tender: 
 

• The Briefing Session scheduled is no longer compulsory  

 

• Briefing Session Date has changed as follows:  
Date: 15 December 2011 
Time:  09h00 
Venue: Imbumba Boardroom, Inyanda House 2, Transnet Freight Rail, Park town 
  

• Tender closing Date  
Changed from 17 January 2012 to 31 January 2012 

 

 
Kindly note that all terms and conditions of the tender document still apply 
 
 
Regards, 
 
Transnet Freight Rail 

“PREVIEW COPY O
NLY”


